DON'T RISK ACCIDENTAL FIRES
THIS SUMMER. SWITCH TO
Page 6
HV JUICE
This Issue
w
w
w

above the V of the thumb. This
gives you the circumference
How To Order
Example = RIG-4 -18-YB-C-10H
                               A     B    C     D     E      F
A - Glove Type: RIG (Rubber Insulating Glove)
B - Class: 00/0/1/2/3/4
C - Length: 11/14/16/18 (inches)
D - Colour: R/Y/YB/BY (Red, Yellow, Yellow
under Black, Black under Yellow)
E - Cuff: S/C/B (Straight, Contour, Bell)
F - Size: 7/8/8H/9/9H/10/10H/11 (H= ½
sizes)
Class
Colour
Max
Use*
Voltage
AC/DC
Illustrative Labelling
00
BEIGE
500/
750
0
RED
1,000/
1,500
1
WHITE
7,500/
11,250
2
YELLOW
17,000/
25,500
3
GREEN
26,500/
39,750
4
ORANGE
36,000/
54,000
Insulating Gloves and Sleeves must have a colour
coded label to meet appropriate ASTM Specifications.
*Max Usage Voltage when worn with leather protectors
TYPE 1 CLASS 0010
CLASS 010
TYPE 1 CLASS 110
TYPE 1 CLASS 210
TYPE 1 CLASS 310
ANSI ASTM D120 EN60903
TYPE 1 CLASS 410
T YPE 1 TYPE 1CLASS 0
MAX USE
1,000 V AC
T YPE 1
CLASS 00
MAX USE
500 V AC
T YPE 1
CLASS 1
MAX USE
7,500 V AC
T YPE 1
CLASS 2
MAX USE
1,7000 V AC
T YPE 1
CLASS 3
MAX USE
26,500 V AC